
Date of the Event: 22 November, 2025 
Name of the Event: District Level Celebration of Budhi Diwali 

Type of Performance: Folk Dance 

Position: First 
Total Prizes for First Position: 18 
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Name of the Student 

Aanchal 

Snehlata 

Kaki 

Jyoti 

Surender 

Sunil 

Nisha 

Pitamber 

Samriti Thakur 

Yamini 

Geetanjali 

Jatin 

Diksha 

Vijay 

Ishan 

Divyanshi 

Kanika 

Govt. Degree College, Nirmand 

Pratibha 

List of Achievers (2025-26) 
Cultural Committee 

Parent's Name 

Sh. Rajeev Kumar 

Sh. Tota Ram 

Sh. Ses Ram 

Sh. Daulat Ram 

Sh. Maan Chand 

Sh. Ramesh Kumar 

Sh. Shiv Ram 

Sh. Ramesh Chand 

Sh. Ishwar Das 

Sh. Sohan Lal 

Sh. Pawan Kumar 

Sh. Amrit Lal 

Sh. Ramesh Kumar 

Sh. Baldev 

Sh. Sher Chanđ 

Sh. Madan Lal 

Sh. Ganga Ram 

Sh. Hari Singh 

Class 

BA 3rd Year 

BCom 3dl Year 

BA 3rd Year 

BA 3n! Year 

BA 3rd Year 

BA 3d Year 

BA 2nd Year 

BA 2nd Year 

BA 2nd Year 

BA 2d Year 

BA 2nd Year 

BA 2nd Year 

BA 1" Year 

BA 1% Year 

BA 1" Year 

BA 1" Year 

BA 14 Year 

BA |" Year 

Class Roll No. 

23029 

23 1003 

23003 

23006 

23015 

23048 

24020 

24014 

24062 

24025 

24047 

24061 

25003 

25044 

25036 

25013 

25015 

24021 
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