

**Govt. Degree College, Nirmand**  
**List of Achievers (2025-26)**  
**Cultural Committee**

**Name of the Event: District Level Celebration of Budhi Diwali**

**Date of the Event: 22 November, 2025**

**Type of Performance: Folk Dance**

**Position: First**

**Total Prizes for First Position: 18**

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Parent's Name	Class	Class Roll No.
1	Aanchal	Sh. Rajeev Kumar	BA 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	23029
2	Snehlata	Sh. Tota Ram	BCom 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	231003
3	Kaki	Sh. Ses Ram	BA 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	23003
4	Jyoti	Sh. Daulat Ram	BA 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	23006
5	Surender	Sh. Maan Chand	BA 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	23015
6	Sunil	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	BA 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	23048
7	Nisha	Sh. Shiv Ram	BA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	24020
8	Pitamber	Sh. Ramesh Chand	BA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	24014
9	Samriti Thakur	Sh. Ishwar Das	BA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	24062
10	Yamini	Sh. Sohan Lal	BA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	24025
11	Geetanjali	Sh. Pawan Kumar	BA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	24047
12	Jatin	Sh. Amrit Lal	BA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	24061
13	Diksha	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	BA 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	25003
14	Vijay	Sh. Baldev	BA 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	25044
15	Ishan	Sh. Sher Chand	BA 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	25036
16	Divyanshi	Sh. Madan Lal	BA 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	25013
17	Kanika	Sh. Ganga Ram	BA 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	25015
18	Pratibha	Sh. Hari Singh	BA 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	24021

  
**Principal,**  
**Govt. Degree College,**  
**Nirmand, Distt. Jullu H.P.**  
**DDO CODE - 223**